ALTOM, COREY
AMERICAN FOOTBALL COACHES A
BESSENT, CRAIG

BEST WESTERN

BUNS OVER TEXAS
CASEY & CO

JOHN CASEY CONSTRUCTION
CITY OF ABILENE

LARRY COE

LEE COLVIN

COOK'S FISH BARN

COX, DARRIN

TODD DARROW
DOOLITTLE, SHELIA
GREG DYCHES

STEVE GIBSON

GILLUM, RANDY

H. MAURICE GINDRATT II
GEORGETOWN ISD
LOWES

KEVIN MASSEY

LARRY MCINTIRE
METROCARE SERVICES-ABILENE
NELSON, JOE

PECOS BARSTOW TOYAH
REPPART, MIKE

ROSE BUILDERS, INC.
DERRICK ROSS
DOUGLAS SANDERS
GERALD SHELBY

SMITH, ANGIE
WHATABURGER
WILLIAMS, WAYNE

YOUR IDEAS

WHITTEN INN

SMART KIDS SOFTWARE

PRESIDENT

NOVEMBER 12, 2007
DATE

SUPPLEMENTAL BILLS
NOVEMBER 12, 2007

$75.00
$60.00
$415.00
$672.19
$160.00
$3,050.00
$400.00
$1,050.00
$100.00
$80.00
$609.00
$100.00
$75.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$856.97
$75.00
$250.00
$329.36
$75.00
$75.00
$500.00
$74.50
$115.00
$75.00
$275,025.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$400.00
$85.00
$80.00
$750.00
$150.00
$414.65

OFFICIAL

DUES

MEALS FOR ELEM. UIL
ROOMS FOR SWIM
MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
CONTRACTED SERVICE
CONTRACTED SERVICE
CONTRACTED SERVICE
OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

MEALS FOR FOOTBALL
OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

TRAVEL EXPENSE
OFFICIAL

ENTRY FEE FOR SOCCER
BUILDING SUPPLIES
OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL
CONTRACTED SERVICE
TRAVEL EXPENSE
ENTRY FEE FOR SWIM
OFFICIAL

HS ADDITION

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

OFFICIAL

MEALS FOR SWIM
MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
OFFICIAL

103 AWARDS
VOCATIONAL TRAVEL
101 LIBRARY SUPPLIES

SECRETARY



