ALTOM, COREY AMERICAN FOOTBALL COACHES A	\$75.00 \$60.00	OFFICIAL DUES
BESSENT, CRAIG	\$00.00 \$415.00	MEALS FOR ELEM. UIL
BEST WESTERN	\$415.00	ROOMS FOR SWIM
BUNS OVER TEXAS	\$160.00	MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
CASEY & CO	\$3,050.00	CONTRACTED SERVICE
JOHN CASEY CONSTRUCTION	\$400.00	CONTRACTED SERVICE
CITY OF ABILENE	\$1,050.00	CONTRACTED SERVICE
LARRY COE	\$100.00	OFFICIAL
LEE COLVIN	\$80.00	OFFICIAL
COOK'S FISH BARN	\$609.00	MEALS FOR FOOTBALL
COX, DARRIN	\$100.00	OFFICIAL
TODD DARROW	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
DOOLITTLE, SHELIA	\$80.00	OFFICIAL
GREG DYCHES	\$80.00	OFFICIAL
STEVE GIBSON	\$100.00	OFFICIAL
GILLUM, RANDY	\$856.97	TRAVEL EXPENSE
H. MAURICE GINDRATT II	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
GEORGETOWN ISD	\$250.00	ENTRY FEE FOR SOCCER
LOWES	\$329.36	BUILDING SUPPLIES
KEVIN MASSEY	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
LARRY MCINTIRE	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
METROCARE SERVICES-ABILENE	\$500.00	CONTRACTED SERVICE
NELSON, JOE	\$74.50	TRAVEL EXPENSE
PECOS BARSTOW TOYAH	\$115.00	ENTRY FEE FOR SWIM
REPPART, MIKE	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
ROSE BUILDERS, INC.	\$275,025.00	HS ADDITION
DERRICK ROSS	\$75.00	OFFICIAL
DOUGLAS SANDERS	\$100.00	OFFICIAL
GERALD SHELBY	\$100.00	OFFICIAL
SMITH, ANGIE	\$400.00	MEALS FOR SWIM
WHATABURGER	\$85.00	MEALS FOR BASKETBALL
WILLIAMS, WAYNE	\$80.00	OFFICIAL
YOUR IDEAS	\$750.00	103 AWARDS
WHITTEN INN	\$150.00	VOCATIONAL TRAVEL
SMART KIDS SOFTWARE	\$414.65	101 LIBRARY SUPPLIES

## PRESIDENT

SECRETARY

NOVEMBER 12, 2007 DATE